
PRIMARY DEPARTMENT 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE (CLASSES III, IV, V) 

SESSION 2025-26 

TERM I (APRIL – SEPTEMBER) 

Hindi Periodic Test 1      09.05.25 (Friday) 

English Periodic Test 1      13.05.25 (Tuesday) 

Maths Periodic Test 1      14.05.25 (Wednesday) 

EVS Periodic Test 1                                       15.05.25 (Thursday) 

Result Declaration (PT 1)     29.05.25 (Thursday) 

Hindi Mid Term Exam                 08.09.25 (Monday)   

English Mid Term Exam     10.09.25 (Wednesday) 

EVS Mid Term Exam                                      12.09.25 (Friday) 

Maths Mid Term Exam      15.09.25 (Monday) 

Computer Mid Term Exam     17.09.25 (Wednesday) 

GK Mid Term Exam      19.09.25 (Friday) 

Result Declaration (Term I)     04.10.25 (Saturday) 

 

                        TERM II (OCTOBER - MARCH)     

Hindi Periodic Test 2      17.11.25 (Monday) 

English Periodic Test 2      18.11.25 (Tuesday) 

Maths Periodic Test 2      19.11.25 (Wednesday) 

EVS Periodic Test 2                                       20.11.25 (Thursday) 

Result Declaration (PT 2)     06.12.25 (Saturday) 

 

ANNUAL EXAMS & RESULT DECLARATION    To be Announced 

 

 

 


